
Seniorer
50m RIFLE PRONE

Nationella SM 50m
FINAL RESULTAT

Eskilstuna

Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

196DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

LÖFVANDER Fredrik70871 48 50 49 49

Finals shots: 149

345 So30

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10

10 10 10 10 10

197EDSBJÖRKENILSSON Johanna71072 49 50 49 49

Finals shots: 148

345 So29

10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10

10 10 10 10 9

197FURULUNDJÖNSSON Kim71113 50 49 49 49

Finals shots: 148

345 So9

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10

9 10 10 10 10

196ÅLEMFINGAL Kasper71104 49 48 50 49

Finals shots: 148

344

9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9

10 10 10 10 10

197BETEDJOHANSSON Anders70995 49 50 48 50

Finals shots: 147

344

10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9

10 10 10 9 10

196GÖTEBORGJONSSON Dan70376 50 48 48 50

Finals shots: 147

343

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9

9 9 10 10 10

197UPPHÄRADJOHANSSON Patrik70457 49 49 49 50

Finals shots: 146

343

10 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 9

10 10 10 10 9

198ÄNGELHOLMNYMAN Johanna70188 50 50 49 49

Finals shots: 145

343

10 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 10

9 9 9 10 10

198ARVIKAWALLBERG Erik70209 48 50 50 50

Finals shots: 145

343

10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10

8 9 9 10 10

199GULLABOTELEN Maia702310 50 49 50 50

Finals shots: 144

343

10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9

10 10 10 10 9

195ESKILSTUNAOLSSON Karl708211 49 49 48 49

Finals shots: 147

342

10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 10

10 10 10 9 10

196GAMMALSTORPOSKARSSON Camilla713412 48 49 49 50

Finals shots: 146

342

10 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10

10 9 10 10 10
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Namn Förening
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RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

196NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

RUNARSSON Cecilia704413 50 50 48 48

Finals shots: 145

341

9 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 9

9 10 10 10 10

196SVEDALA-BÖRRINGEBENGTSSON Henrik712214 48 50 49 49

Finals shots: 145

341

9 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 10

9 10 10 9 10

195HELSINGBORGMÅNSSON Ingemar700315 49 49 48 49

Finals shots: 145

340

9 9 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 10

10 10 10 10 10

195NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

RUNARSSON Madeleine709316 49 49 48 49

Finals shots: 145

340

8 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 9

10 10 10 10 9

195ÄLMHULTPETERSSON Anders706817 49 50 50 46

Finals shots: 144

339

10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10

10 9 10 9 10

196ULTUNATÖRNVALL Caroline701418 49 49 49 49

Finals shots: 143

339

9 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 10

10 9 9 9 9

197ARBOGAWETTER Sofie701919 49 50 50 48

Finals shots: 142

339

9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10

10 10 9 10 9

195FALSTERBO-VELLINGEJOGMARK Mattias701220 49 48 49 49

Finals shots: 143

338

10 10 8 10 10 10 9 9 10 10

10 9 9 9 10

195FJÄRÅSOLOFSSON Sarah712821 49 46 50 50

Finals shots: 142

337

9 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 9 10

9 10 9 9 10

195KROKEKPETTERSSON Cecilia706422 49 49 48 49

Finals shots: 142

337

10 9 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 9

9 9 9 10 10

198TROLLHÄTTANCARLSSON Robert705623 49 50 50 49

Finals shots: 139

337

10 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 10 10

9 8 8 9 8

194MOTALABERG Roland707124 47 49 49 49

194AXVALLERIKSSON Martin707724 47 49 49 49

194GÖTEBORGKARLSSON Henrik706526 47 49 49 49

194UPPHÄRADERIKSSON Örjan707227 47 50 48 49

194ÅKER-LÄNNASMEDENBORN Martin700728 48 49 48 49

194BÄLINGE-JUMKILANDERSSON Markus706929 49 48 48 49

194ÖVED-ÖSTRABYOLSSON Jan-Ola712530 50 48 47 49

194FURULUNDWEBEKLINT Viktor702931 50 49 46 49

194UNUNGEBERGMAN Linda704332 50 49 46 49

194FALSTERBO-VELLINGECHRISTENSSON Johan702232 50 49 46 49

194NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

JANSSON Rickard706234 50 50 45 49

194VAKSALALARSSON Peter U708435 48 49 49 48
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194LEKVATTNET TORSBYJOHANSSON Albin709236 49 48 49 48

194ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖHÛBINETTE Jonathan710037 48 50 48 48

194HAGFORSLARSSON Emelie711638 50 49 49 46

193SKILLINGMARKMAGNUSSON Lars710439 48 47 48 50

193BJÖRKSTAWÄSSMAN Ludwig706740 50 47 46 50

193UPPHÄRADBÄCKLUND Dennis704941 47 48 49 49

193UNUNGEBORG Sara701642 48 47 49 49

193ROASJÖANDERSSON Ida701343 47 49 48 49

193EKSJÖJÄRPENBY Philip700244 48 48 48 49

193PITEÅENOKSSON Johan707445 49 47 48 49

193ARBOGASTRÄNG Magnus700846 49 48 47 49

193GAMMALSTORPYNGVESSON Johan710647 48 47 50 48

193BROMMA-SOLNAOTTOSSON Margaretha702748 49 47 49 48

193TRELLEBORGFRIMAN André713349 48 49 48 48

193ÖVED-ÖSTRABYOLSSON Berit711950 48 49 48 48

193FALSTERBO-VELLINGEJOGMARK Tomas703451 50 47 48 48

193SKULTUNAERIKSSON Mikael703952 48 50 47 48

193FINSPONGSVENSSON Michael709053 49 49 47 48

193SÖDRA MARK & SKENEERLANDSSON Christian703654 48 50 49 46

192UPPHÄRADJONSSON Andreas704155 47 47 48 50

192FALSTERBO-VELLINGECHRISTENSSON Andreas702656 48 48 47 49

192FALSTERBO-VELLINGECHRISTENSSON Håkan700957 48 48 47 49

192GÖTEBORGJONSSON Alexander707558 48 47 49 48

192GAMLEBYANDERSSON Mikael706659 48 48 48 48

192BJÖRKSTAWÄSSMAN Ragnar702860 48 49 48 47

192GULLABOHERTZMAN Håkan705561 50 47 48 47

192STORFORSEKLÖF Anna711762 49 49 47 47

191ALMUNGE-LENNAWENDLE Ann-Sofie705863 47 46 49 49

191ÅLEMMAGNUSSON Anders712464 47 48 47 49

191SKILLINGMARKMAGNUSSON Per710165 49 47 46 49

191BÄLINGE-JUMKILPETTERSSON Caroline705466 48 49 45 49

191ROASJÖJÖNSSON/PETTERSSON
Johan

700467 46 47 50 48

191DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

LÖFVANDER Anna708968 47 47 49 48

191LEKVATTNET TORSBYJOHANSSON Erik708569 47 48 48 48

191INGELSTADLYDÉN Mattias709170 49 46 48 48

191NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

RUNARSSON Catharina707371 48 47 49 47

191LUDVIKABENGTSSON Stefan709572 47 49 48 47

190ÅKARPOSCARSSON Martin705073 46 47 48 49

190ARVIKAFRANZÉN Andrea701174 48 45 48 49

190MOTALAANDERSSON Robin711475 48 46 47 49

190HEBYHENRIKSSON Niklas712676 50 44 48 48

190BJÖRKSTASVEDBERG Agnes707877 48 47 47 48

190TVÅÅKERERIKSSON Maria712378 47 47 49 47

190VAKSALAGRYDÉN Camilla710979 48 47 48 47

190TVÅÅKERERIKSSON Filip710880 48 48 47 47

190S3ANDERSSON Roger705281 48 47 49 46
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189FURULUNDYNGVARD Mattias703582 48 46 46 49

189ÅLEMMAGNUSSON Johannes711383 48 46 46 49

189BROMMA-SOLNAHAGENSTAM Kenneth705384 48 46 47 48

189JÖNKÖPINGEDMAN Isabelle713285 48 46 47 48

189BJÖRKSTAPETTERSSON Tim702586 47 48 46 48

189GÖTEBORGAXELSSON Tom704787 46 48 48 47

189KILAWISTRAND Andreas713188 47 48 47 47

189TVÅÅKERNORMANN Fredrik709889 47 48 47 47

189SÖDERMALM-
LILJEHOLMEN

ENGSTRÖM Ellinor705190 48 48 46 47

189I2LINDQUIST Magnus705791 48 47 48 46

189GAMMALSTORPNILSSON Evelina713092 49 47 47 46

189VÄSTERÅSANDERSSON Filip701793 49 48 49 43

188HARESTADSILLBERG Marcus712794 48 44 48 48

188BÄLINGE-JUMKILDAHLÉN Erik703395 47 46 47 48

188CHRISTIANSTADKLEMMEDSSON Johanna710396 47 47 48 46

187ÅKARPELLBERG Greger704697 48 44 46 49

187NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

SÖDERLUND Jan703898 46 47 45 49

187FINSPONGBERKELUND Mikael709699 46 45 48 48

187MOTALAJOHANSSON Maria7102100 48 46 45 48

187ÄNGELHOLMWRENNSTAD Christian7010101 47 48 46 46

187ROASJÖANDERSSON Kjell7024102 47 47 48 45

187FINSPONGSVENSSON Martin7081103 48 47 47 45

187FURULUNDWILHELMSSON Helena7070104 47 49 46 45

186GNESTAKARLSSON Joakim7086105 46 48 43 49

186FINSPONGMOBERG Niklas7059106 46 45 48 47

186CHRISTIANSTADSVENSSON Lotta7088107 48 44 47 47

186VEDDIGEJOHANSSON Emelie7112108 48 47 45 46

186SKYLLBERGERIXON Kenneth7030109 46 48 47 45

186CHRISTIANSTADKLEMMEDSSON Annelie7080110 48 47 46 45

185TVÅÅKEROTTERDAHL Björn7118111 46 45 46 48

185ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖMANFREDSSON Henrik7042112 49 43 46 47

185TVÅÅKERANDERSSON Samuel7079113 46 47 45 47

185ESKILSTUNASOLDIN Tomas7001114 47 48 43 47

185SÖDRA MARK & SKENEKÄCK Emma7094115 45 48 46 46

185VÄSTERÅSENGSTRÖM Urban7015116 48 46 49 42

184VRENAORTENKARLSSON Torsten7005117 42 48 46 48

184CHRISTIANSTADKLEMMEDSSON Oscar7076118 47 43 47 47

184UPPHÄRADMATTSSON Lars7063119 47 44 46 47

184VÄSTERÅSANDERSSON Stefan7006120 45 45 48 46

184HARESTADGROSSHÖG Sofia7121121 46 48 45 45

183UNUNGEWALLERSTRÖM Jan7040122 44 47 44 48

183ROASJÖJOHANSSON Kasper7032123 46 47 45 45

182TRELLEBORGLEUFVENIUS Magnus7105124 47 43 45 47

181NYKÖPINGFORSLUND Susanne7021125 45 47 42 47

181FLUNDREANDERSSON Sofia7120126 46 46 42 47

181VAKSALASÖDERBERG Casper7115127 42 47 47 45

181SÖDRA MARK & SKENENYRELL Matilda7048128 47 46 44 44
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1 2 3 4

179KÖINGEKARAUS Evelina7097129 43 42 48 46

177UNUNGEWALLERSTRÖM Emma7031130 44 42 47 44

175TRELLEBORGNILSSON Linda7083131 45 44 43 43

156MOTALAINGESSON Jakob7061132 37 40 39 40

FLUNDREANDERSSON Joakim7129

DNSGULLABOFORSBERG Mattias7060

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 134; Total number of shooters: 134

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 5E441E6F

DNS Did Not Start
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 Grund Seniorer 
50m RIFLE PRONE

Nationella SM 50m
RESULTAT

Eskilstuna

Total
Tav
la

Start
Numbe

r
Namn Förening

Series
RemarksPlac.

1 2 3 4

199GULLABOTELEN Maia7023371 50 49 50 50

198ARVIKAWALLBERG Erik7020332 48 50 50 50

198TROLLHÄTTANCARLSSON Robert7056383 49 50 50 49

198ÄNGELHOLMNYMAN Johanna7018294 50 50 49 49

197UPPHÄRADJOHANSSON Patrik7045195 49 49 49 50

197BETEDJOHANSSON Anders7099126 49 50 48 50

197EDSBJÖRKENILSSON Johanna7107287 49 50 49 49

197FURULUNDJÖNSSON Kim7111338 50 49 49 49

197ARBOGAWETTER Sofie7019309 49 50 50 48

196GAMMALSTORPOSKARSSON Camilla71343610 48 49 49 50

196GÖTEBORGJONSSON Dan7037411 50 48 48 50

196ÅLEMFINGAL Kasper71103212 49 48 50 49

196DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

LÖFVANDER Fredrik70872213 48 50 49 49

196SVEDALA-BÖRRINGEBENGTSSON Henrik71221514 48 50 49 49

196ULTUNATÖRNVALL Caroline70142115 49 49 49 49

196NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

RUNARSSON Cecilia70441516 50 50 48 48

195FJÄRÅSOLOFSSON Sarah71282817 49 46 50 50

195FALSTERBO-VELLINGEJOGMARK Mattias70121918 49 48 49 49

195KROKEKPETTERSSON Cecilia70641219 49 49 48 49

195HELSINGBORGMÅNSSON Ingemar7003620 49 49 48 49

195ESKILSTUNAOLSSON Karl7082721 49 49 48 49

195NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

RUNARSSON Madeleine70933222 49 49 48 49

195ÄLMHULTPETERSSON Anders70682023 49 50 50 46

194MOTALABERG Roland70712424 47 49 49 49

194AXVALLERIKSSON Martin70773624 47 49 49 49

194GÖTEBORGKARLSSON Henrik70651426 47 49 49 49

194UPPHÄRADERIKSSON Örjan70723127 47 50 48 49

194ÅKER-LÄNNASMEDENBORN Martin70071028 48 49 48 49

194BÄLINGE-JUMKILANDERSSON Markus70692129 49 48 48 49

194ÖVED-ÖSTRABYOLSSON Jan-Ola71251930 50 48 47 49

194FURULUNDWEBEKLINT Viktor70291831 50 49 46 49

194UNUNGEBERGMAN Linda70431432 50 49 46 49

194FALSTERBO-VELLINGECHRISTENSSON Johan70223632 50 49 46 49

194NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

JANSSON Rickard7062934 50 50 45 49

194VAKSALALARSSON Peter U70841635 48 49 49 48

194LEKVATTNET TORSBYJOHANSSON Albin70923136 49 48 49 48

194ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖHÛBINETTE Jonathan71001337 48 50 48 48

194HAGFORSLARSSON Emelie7116538 50 49 49 46
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1 2 3 4

193SKILLINGMARKMAGNUSSON Lars71042239 48 47 48 50

193BJÖRKSTAWÄSSMAN Ludwig70671840 50 47 46 50

193UPPHÄRADBÄCKLUND Dennis70492841 47 48 49 49

193UNUNGEBORG Sara70162442 48 47 49 49

193ROASJÖANDERSSON Ida70132043 47 49 48 49

193EKSJÖJÄRPENBY Philip7002544 48 48 48 49

193PITEÅENOKSSON Johan70743345 49 47 48 49

193ARBOGASTRÄNG Magnus70081146 49 48 47 49

193GAMMALSTORPYNGVESSON Johan71062747 48 47 50 48

193BROMMA-SOLNAOTTOSSON Margaretha70271348 49 47 49 48

193TRELLEBORGFRIMAN André71333549 48 49 48 48

193ÖVED-ÖSTRABYOLSSON Berit71191050 48 49 48 48

193FALSTERBO-VELLINGEJOGMARK Tomas70342951 50 47 48 48

193SKULTUNAERIKSSON Mikael7039652 48 50 47 48

193FINSPONGSVENSSON Michael70902953 49 49 47 48

193SÖDRA MARK & SKENEERLANDSSON Christian70363354 48 50 49 46

192UPPHÄRADJONSSON Andreas7041855 47 47 48 50

192FALSTERBO-VELLINGECHRISTENSSON Andreas70261156 48 48 47 49

192FALSTERBO-VELLINGECHRISTENSSON Håkan70091357 48 48 47 49

192GÖTEBORGJONSSON Alexander70753458 48 47 49 48

192GAMLEBYANDERSSON Mikael70661559 48 48 48 48

192BJÖRKSTAWÄSSMAN Ragnar70281660 48 49 48 47

192GULLABOHERTZMAN Håkan70553761 50 47 48 47

192STORFORSEKLÖF Anna7117762 49 49 47 47

191ALMUNGE-LENNAWENDLE Ann-Sofie7058463 47 46 49 49

191ÅLEMMAGNUSSON Anders71241764 47 48 47 49

191SKILLINGMARKMAGNUSSON Per71011565 49 47 46 49

191BÄLINGE-JUMKILPETTERSSON Caroline70543666 48 49 45 49

191ROASJÖJÖNSSON/PETTERSSON
Johan

7004767 46 47 50 48

191DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

LÖFVANDER Anna70892868 47 47 49 48

191LEKVATTNET TORSBYJOHANSSON Erik70851969 47 48 48 48

191INGELSTADLYDÉN Mattias70913070 49 46 48 48

191NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

RUNARSSON Catharina70733271 48 47 49 47

191LUDVIKABENGTSSON Stefan7095372 47 49 48 47

190ÅKARPOSCARSSON Martin70503073 46 47 48 49

190ARVIKAFRANZÉN Andrea70111774 48 45 48 49

190MOTALAANDERSSON Robin71143775 48 46 47 49

190HEBYHENRIKSSON Niklas71262176 50 44 48 48

190BJÖRKSTASVEDBERG Agnes70783777 48 47 47 48

190TVÅÅKERERIKSSON Maria71231678 47 47 49 47

190VAKSALAGRYDÉN Camilla71093179 48 47 48 47

190TVÅÅKERERIKSSON Filip71083080 48 48 47 47

190S3ANDERSSON Roger70523281 48 47 49 46

189FURULUNDYNGVARD Mattias70353182 48 46 46 49

189ÅLEMMAGNUSSON Johannes71133683 48 46 46 49

189BROMMA-SOLNAHAGENSTAM Kenneth70533584 48 46 47 48
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189JÖNKÖPINGEDMAN Isabelle71323285 48 46 47 48

189BJÖRKSTAPETTERSSON Tim70251086 47 48 46 48

189GÖTEBORGAXELSSON Tom70472387 46 48 48 47

189KILAWISTRAND Andreas71313188 47 48 47 47

189TVÅÅKERNORMANN Fredrik7098889 47 48 47 47

189SÖDERMALM-
LILJEHOLMEN

ENGSTRÖM Ellinor70513190 48 48 46 47

189I2LINDQUIST Magnus7057391 48 47 48 46

189GAMMALSTORPNILSSON Evelina71303092 49 47 47 46

189VÄSTERÅSANDERSSON Filip70172893 49 48 49 43

188HARESTADSILLBERG Marcus71272294 48 44 48 48

188BÄLINGE-JUMKILDAHLÉN Erik70332895 47 46 47 48

188FLUNDREANDERSSON Joakim71292996 48 46 47 47

188CHRISTIANSTADKLEMMEDSSON Johanna71032197 47 47 48 46

187ÅKARPELLBERG Greger70462098 48 44 46 49

187NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

SÖDERLUND Jan7038599 46 47 45 49

187FINSPONGBERKELUND Mikael70964100 46 45 48 48

187MOTALAJOHANSSON Maria710216101 48 46 45 48

187ÄNGELHOLMWRENNSTAD Christian701015102 47 48 46 46

187ROASJÖANDERSSON Kjell70247103 47 47 48 45

187FINSPONGSVENSSON Martin70815104 48 47 47 45

187FURULUNDWILHELMSSON Helena707022105 47 49 46 45

186GNESTAKARLSSON Joakim708621106 46 48 43 49

186FINSPONGMOBERG Niklas70596107 46 45 48 47

186CHRISTIANSTADSVENSSON Lotta708827108 48 44 47 47

186VEDDIGEJOHANSSON Emelie711235109 48 47 45 46

186SKYLLBERGERIXON Kenneth703019110 46 48 47 45

186CHRISTIANSTADKLEMMEDSSON Annelie70804111 48 47 46 45

185TVÅÅKEROTTERDAHL Björn71188112 46 45 46 48

185ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖMANFREDSSON Henrik70429113 49 43 46 47

185TVÅÅKERANDERSSON Samuel707938114 46 47 45 47

185ESKILSTUNASOLDIN Tomas70012115 47 48 43 47

185SÖDRA MARK & SKENEKÄCK Emma709435116 45 48 46 46

185VÄSTERÅSENGSTRÖM Urban701523117 48 46 49 42

184VRENAORTENKARLSSON Torsten70058118 42 48 46 48

184CHRISTIANSTADKLEMMEDSSON Oscar707635119 47 43 47 47

184UPPHÄRADMATTSSON Lars706311120 47 44 46 47

184VÄSTERÅSANDERSSON Stefan70069121 45 45 48 46

184HARESTADGROSSHÖG Sofia712113122 46 48 45 45

183UNUNGEWALLERSTRÖM Jan70407123 44 47 44 48

183ROASJÖJOHANSSON Kasper703224124 46 47 45 45

182TRELLEBORGLEUFVENIUS Magnus710523125 47 43 45 47

181NYKÖPINGFORSLUND Susanne702135126 45 47 42 47

181FLUNDREANDERSSON Sofia712011127 46 46 42 47

181VAKSALASÖDERBERG Casper711538128 42 47 47 45

181SÖDRA MARK & SKENENYRELL Matilda704827129 47 46 44 44

179KÖINGEKARAUS Evelina70975130 43 42 48 46

177UNUNGEWALLERSTRÖM Emma703121131 44 42 47 44
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175TRELLEBORGNILSSON Linda708312132 45 44 43 43

156MOTALAINGESSON Jakob70618133 37 40 39 40

DNSGULLABOFORSBERG Mattias7060

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 134; Total number of shooters: 134

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend A5CEB33E

DNS Did Not Start
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FÖRENINGSLAG

50m RIFLE PRONE

Nationella SM 50m
RESULTAT

Eskilstuna

Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4

3911 Upphärad1 96 99 97 99

197JOHANSSON Patrik7045 Sen 49 49 49 50

194ERIKSSON Örjan7072 Sen 47 50 48 49

3912 Furulund 100 98 95 98

194WEBEKLINT Viktor7029 Sen 50 49 46 49

197JÖNSSON Kim7111 Sen 50 49 49 49

3913 Gullabo 100 96 98 97

199TELEN Maia7023 Sen 50 49 50 50

192HERTZMAN Håkan7055 Sen 50 47 48 47

3904 Göteborg3 97 97 97 99

196JONSSON Dan7037 Sen 50 48 48 50

194KARLSSON Henrik7065 Sen 47 49 49 49

3905 Arboga 98 98 97 97

193STRÄNG Magnus7008 Sen 49 48 47 49

197WETTER Sofie7019 Sen 49 50 50 48

3906 Norrskedika-Forsmark2 100 100 93 97

196RUNARSSON Cecilia7044 Sen 50 50 48 48

194JANSSON Rickard7062 Sen 50 50 45 49

3897 Gammalstorp 96 96 99 98

193YNGVESSON Johan7106 Sen 48 47 50 48

196OSKARSSON Camilla7134 Sen 48 49 49 50

3888 Arvika 96 95 98 99

190FRANZÉN Andrea7011 Sen 48 45 48 49

198WALLBERG Erik7020 Sen 48 50 50 50

3889 Falsterbo-Vellinge2 99 95 97 97

195JOGMARK Mattias7012 Sen 49 48 49 49

193JOGMARK Tomas7034 Sen 50 47 48 48

38810 Svedala-Börringe 95 100 97 96

192HALL Ingemar6044 Vet 47 50 48 47

196BENGTSSON Henrik7122 Sen 48 50 49 49
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Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4

38711 Ununge1 98 96 95 98

193BORG Sara7016 Sen 48 47 49 49

194BERGMAN Linda7043 Sen 50 49 46 49

38712 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie 95 97 98 97

196LÖFVANDER Fredrik7087 Sen 48 50 49 49

191LÖFVANDER Anna7089 Sen 47 47 49 48

38713 Öved-Östraby 98 97 95 97

193OLSSON Berit7119 Sen 48 49 48 48

194OLSSON Jan-Ola7125 Sen 50 48 47 49

38614 Falsterbo-Vellinge1 98 97 93 98

194CHRISTENSSON Johan7022 Sen 50 49 46 49

192CHRISTENSSON Andreas7026 Sen 48 48 47 49

38515 Upphärad2 94 95 97 99

192JONSSON Andreas7041 Sen 47 47 48 50

193BÄCKLUND Dennis7049 Sen 47 48 49 49

38516 Ålem 97 94 96 98

196FINGAL Kasper7110 Sen 49 48 50 49

189MAGNUSSON Johannes7113 Sen 48 46 46 49

38517 Ängelholm 97 98 95 95

187WRENNSTAD Christian7010 Sen 47 48 46 46

198NYMAN Johanna7018 Sen 50 50 49 49

38418 Motala 95 95 96 98

194BERG Roland7071 Sen 47 49 49 49

190ANDERSSON Robin7114 Sen 48 46 47 49

38419 Vaksala 96 96 97 95

194LARSSON Peter U7084 Sen 48 49 49 48

190GRYDÉN Camilla7109 Sen 48 47 48 47

38420 Helsingborg 98 98 94 94

189VADEBO Johny6012 Vet 49 49 46 45

195MÅNSSON Ingemar7003 Sen 49 49 48 49

38321 Björksta2 98 94 93 98

193WÄSSMAN Ludwig7067 Sen 50 47 46 50

190SVEDBERG Agnes7078 Sen 48 47 47 48

38322 Finspong 97 96 96 94

190DAHLÉN Bo6055 Vet 48 47 49 46

193SVENSSON Michael7090 Sen 49 49 47 48
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Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4

38223 Norrskedika-Forsmark1 95 96 93 98

187SÖDERLUND Jan7038 Sen 46 47 45 49

195RUNARSSON Madeleine7093 Sen 49 49 48 49

38124 Göteborg2 94 95 97 95

189AXELSSON Tom7047 Sen 46 48 48 47

192JONSSON Alexander7075 Sen 48 47 49 48

38125 Björksta1 95 97 94 95

189PETTERSSON Tim7025 Sen 47 48 46 48

192WÄSSMAN Ragnar7028 Sen 48 49 48 47

38026 Eskilstuna 96 97 91 96

185SOLDIN Tomas7001 Sen 47 48 43 47

195OLSSON Karl7082 Sen 49 49 48 49

38027 Roasjö1 94 96 96 94

193ANDERSSON Ida7013 Sen 47 49 48 49

187ANDERSSON Kjell7024 Sen 47 47 48 45

38028 Skyllberg 93 98 96 93

190KARLSSON Hans6022 Vet 47 48 48 47

190FRIDH Kjell6027 Vet 46 50 48 46

37929 Ultuna 95 94 94 96

183LUNDQUIST Ann-Sofie6013 Vet 46 45 45 47

196TÖRNVALL Caroline7014 Sen 49 49 49 49

37930 Tvååker1 95 96 94 94

189NORMANN Fredrik7098 Sen 47 48 47 47

190ERIKSSON Filip7108 Sen 48 48 47 47

37831 Skultuna 93 96 95 94

191HÄGGLUND Hans6034 Vet 48 49 46 48

187NORLANDER Jan6037 Vet 45 47 49 46

37832 Göteborg1 95 95 94 94

188EVALDSSON Lars6018 Vet 48 47 47 46

190NILSSON Kent6025 Vet 47 48 47 48

37633 Bromma-Solna 94 93 93 96

187KOCK Lars6019 Vet 46 47 46 48

189HAGENSTAM Kenneth7053 Sen 48 46 47 48

37534 Tvååker2 93 92 95 95

185OTTERDAHL Björn7118 Sen 46 45 46 48

190ERIKSSON Maria7123 Sen 47 47 49 47
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Numbe
r

Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4

37435 Roasjö2 92 94 95 93

191JÖNSSON/PETTERSSON Johan7004 Sen 46 47 50 48

183JOHANSSON Kasper7032 Sen 46 47 45 45

37436 Christianstad1 95 91 95 93

186SVENSSON Lotta7088 Sen 48 44 47 47

188KLEMMEDSSON Johanna7103 Sen 47 47 48 46

37337 Eslöv 97 92 88 96

186TARLAND Gun6056 Vet 48 45 46 47

187TARLAND Östen6058 Vet 49 47 42 49

37338 Motala2 92 92 94 95

185INGESSON Lars6033 Vet 46 46 46 47

188LORIN Jan6050 Vet 46 46 48 48

37239 Harestad 94 92 93 93

184GROSSHÖG Sofia7121 Sen 46 48 45 45

188SILLBERG Marcus7127 Sen 48 44 48 48

37140 Furulund2 94 96 89 92

184YNGVARD Hans6045 Vet 47 47 43 47

187WILHELMSSON Helena7070 Sen 47 49 46 45

37041 Christianstad2 95 90 93 92

184KLEMMEDSSON Oscar7076 Sen 47 43 47 47

186KLEMMEDSSON Annelie7080 Sen 48 47 46 45

36942 Flundre 94 92 89 94

181ANDERSSON Sofia7120 Sen 46 46 42 47

188ANDERSSON Joakim7129 Sen 48 46 47 47

36843 Gnesta 91 94 88 95

182GUSTAVSSON Stig6041 Vet 45 46 45 46

186KARLSSON Joakim7086 Sen 46 48 43 49

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 86; Total number of shooters: 237; Total number of teams: 43

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 176FFA9E

12Q200000TA1707131000.1.FR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of DateTimeFormat Sida 4 av 4C051

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Veteraner
50m RIFLE PRONE 

Nationella SM 50m
FINAL RESULTAT

Eskilstuna

Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

193I16/LV6NORMANN Michael60011 47 49 49 48

Finals shots: 146

339 So10

10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10

9 10 10 9 10

194ALEJOHANSSON Donald60282 48 49 47 50

Finals shots: 145

339 So9

10 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 9

10 10 9 10 9

190FIGEHOLMERIKSSON Dan60493 49 48 47 46

Finals shots: 146

336

9 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 10

10 10 10 10 10

193ÅTVIDSBERKELUND Peter60544 48 49 49 47

Finals shots: 143

336

9 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10

8 10 10 9 9

192TIBROBOSTRÖM Björn60095 49 47 49 47

Finals shots: 143

335

10 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 8

9 9 10 10 9

191SKULTUNAHÄGGLUND Hans60346 48 49 46 48

Finals shots: 143

334

10 9 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 10

9 9 10 8 10

190VRENAORTENKARLSSON Torbjörn60107 47 47 48 48

Finals shots: 143

333

9 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 10

9 10 10 10 9

192FAGERSTALINDGREN Lars60078 50 47 48 47

Finals shots: 141

333

10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 9

9 10 9 9 10

189SÖDRA MARK & SKENEKNUTSSON Lennart60389 46 49 47 47

Finals shots: 143

332

10 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10

10 9 8 9 10

190FINSPONGDAHLÉN Bo605510 48 47 49 46

Finals shots: 142

332

9 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 9

10 9 10 10 9

190GÖTEBORGNILSSON Kent602511 47 48 47 48

Finals shots: 141

331

10 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 9

10 9 9 10 10

192SVEDALA-BÖRRINGEHALL Ingemar604412 47 50 48 47

Finals shots: 139

331

10 10 9 9 9 10 8 10 8 10

10 8 10 9 9

189HELSINGBORGVADEBO Johny601213 49 49 46 45

Finals shots: 141

330

10 9 8 10 9 10 9 9 8 10

10 9 10 10 10
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Start

Numbe
r

Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

190SKYLLBERGKARLSSON Hans602214 47 48 48 47

Finals shots: 140

330

10 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 10 9

8 9 10 10 9

190SKYLLBERGFRIDH Kjell602715 46 50 48 46

Finals shots: 140

330

9 9 10 10 10 10 9 8 9 10

8 8 10 10 10

191RAMSELEFORSKARLSSON Dan-Ivan603116 47 46 49 49

Finals shots: 138

329

9 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 9 9

9 10 8 9 9

189VÄSTERFÄRNEBOFAHLMAN Peter602617 46 47 49 47

Finals shots: 139

328

8 10 10 9 10 8 8 10 9 10

9 9 10 9 10

189ENKÖPINGSELLIN Alf600218 47 46 49 47

Finals shots: 139

328

9 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 8

9 9 9 10 10

189VRENAORTENHUGSÉN Peter601519 46 49 47 47

Finals shots: 139

328

8 9 10 10 9 10 9 10 9 9

10 9 9 8 10

189PITEÅENOKSSON Ulf603620 45 47 49 48

Finals shots: 132

321

10 9 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 9

9 10 9 9

192BOTKYRKANILSSON Krister601721 50 47 48 47

Finals shots: 111

303

8 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 9 10

7 10

192VÄSTERÅSPETTERSSON Kjell604622 46 48 48 50

Finals shots:

DNS

188ÖRSUNDSBROFREDRIKSSON Sören603923 47 46 46 49

188MOTALALORIN Jan605024 46 46 48 48

188ROSERSBERGARBRINK Åke601125 46 47 49 46

188BOGSTAENGMAN Sture600426 47 47 48 46

188GÖTEBORGEVALDSSON Lars601827 48 47 47 46

188BÄLINGE-JUMKILANDERSSON Torvald603028 49 47 48 44

187ESLÖVTARLAND Östen605829 49 47 42 49

187ULTUNATÖRNVALL Ege602030 45 47 47 48

187BROMMA-SOLNAKOCK Lars601931 46 47 46 48

187LIDINGÖEKLUND Rolf602432 46 47 46 48

187SKULTUNANORLANDER Jan603733 45 47 49 46

187LINDESBERGENGMAN Håkan603534 46 49 46 46

186KARLSTAD-ULVSBYKNOBLAUCH Bo603235 47 44 47 48

186RASBOJANSSON Christer602936 47 45 47 47

186ESLÖVTARLAND Gun605637 48 45 46 47

186GÖTLUNDAANDERSSON Berndt600838 48 46 46 46

185MOTALAINGESSON Lars603339 46 46 46 47

185VAKSALAJANSSON Göran604340 46 48 46 45

185NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

ANDERSSON Ivan604041 46 47 48 44
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Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

185ALA-GAMMELGARNKARLSSON Alf605942 48 45 48 44

185DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

HOLMGREN Göran604843 46 49 46 44

184HÖÖRHÖGBERG Bo605244 45 47 45 47

184FURULUNDYNGVARD Hans604545 47 47 43 47

184BJÖRKSTAPERSSON Håkan602346 46 46 47 45

183ULTUNALUNDQUIST Ann-Sofie601347 46 45 45 47

182GNESTAGUSTAVSSON Stig604148 45 46 45 46

182TROSA-VAGNHÄRADENGQVIST Torbjörn601449 46 48 44 44

181ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖMYHRBERG Göran605150 46 42 46 47

179TROSA-VAGNHÄRADANDERSSON Leif602151 46 44 44 45

178FALSTERBO-VELLINGENILSSON Bertil600652 41 46 45 46

176GIMOSAHLEN Stefan605753 46 46 41 43

175STOCKHOLM SKARPRYDSTEDT Göte601654 43 43 42 47

175FINSPONGPIHL Sölve604755 40 45 44 46

175ÖVERTÅNEÅRUISNINEMI Bertil600356 43 44 44 44

171VRENAORTENCARLSTRAND Claes600557 43 45 39 44

164KARLSBORGWALLGREN Lennart605358 41 43 43 37

DNSSKELLEFTEÅLIDMAN Håkan6042

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 59; Total number of shooters: 59

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 9B6C3416

DNS Did Not Start
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GRUND Veteraner
50m RIFLE PRONE 

Nationella SM 50m
RESULTAT

Eskilstuna

Total
Tav
la

Start
Numbe

r
Namn Förening

Series
RemarksPlac.

1 2 3 4

194ALEJOHANSSON Donald6028291 48 49 47 50

193I16/LV6NORMANN Michael6001122 47 49 49 48

193ÅTVIDSBERKELUND Peter605493 48 49 49 47

192VÄSTERÅSPETTERSSON Kjell6046144 46 48 48 50

192TIBROBOSTRÖM Björn600935 49 47 49 47

192SVEDALA-BÖRRINGEHALL Ingemar604476 47 50 48 47

192FAGERSTALINDGREN Lars6007317 50 47 48 47

192BOTKYRKANILSSON Krister6017277 50 47 48 47

191RAMSELEFORSKARLSSON Dan-Ivan6031139 47 46 49 49

191SKULTUNAHÄGGLUND Hans60342910 48 49 46 48

190VRENAORTENKARLSSON Torbjörn6010411 47 47 48 48

190GÖTEBORGNILSSON Kent60251212 47 48 47 48

190SKYLLBERGKARLSSON Hans60223713 47 48 48 47

190FINSPONGDAHLÉN Bo60551214 48 47 49 46

190SKYLLBERGFRIDH Kjell60272415 46 50 48 46

190FIGEHOLMERIKSSON Dan60491916 49 48 47 46

189PITEÅENOKSSON Ulf60361017 45 47 49 48

189VÄSTERFÄRNEBOFAHLMAN Peter60261818 46 47 49 47

189ENKÖPINGSELLIN Alf60021419 47 46 49 47

189VRENAORTENHUGSÉN Peter60152220 46 49 47 47

189SÖDRA MARK & SKENEKNUTSSON Lennart60381421 46 49 47 47

189HELSINGBORGVADEBO Johny6012622 49 49 46 45

188ÖRSUNDSBROFREDRIKSSON Sören60391723 47 46 46 49

188MOTALALORIN Jan60502424 46 46 48 48

188ROSERSBERGARBRINK Åke6011525 46 47 49 46

188BOGSTAENGMAN Sture60041826 47 47 48 46

188GÖTEBORGEVALDSSON Lars60183027 48 47 47 46

188BÄLINGE-JUMKILANDERSSON Torvald6030528 49 47 48 44

187ESLÖVTARLAND Östen60582329 49 47 42 49

187ULTUNATÖRNVALL Ege60203530 45 47 47 48

187BROMMA-SOLNAKOCK Lars60193231 46 47 46 48

187LIDINGÖEKLUND Rolf60241032 46 47 46 48

187SKULTUNANORLANDER Jan60371133 45 47 49 46

187LINDESBERGENGMAN Håkan6035934 46 49 46 46

186KARLSTAD-ULVSBYKNOBLAUCH Bo60321935 47 44 47 48

186RASBOJANSSON Christer60293336 47 45 47 47

186ESLÖVTARLAND Gun60561837 48 45 46 47

186GÖTLUNDAANDERSSON Berndt60083438 48 46 46 46

185MOTALAINGESSON Lars60332739 46 46 46 47

185VAKSALAJANSSON Göran60433840 46 48 46 45
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Total
Tav
la

Start
Numbe

r
Namn Förening

Series
RemarksPlac.

1 2 3 4

185NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

ANDERSSON Ivan60401841 46 47 48 44

185ALA-GAMMELGARNKARLSSON Alf60592742 48 45 48 44

185DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

HOLMGREN Göran60481843 46 49 46 44

184HÖÖRHÖGBERG Bo6052344 45 47 45 47

184FURULUNDYNGVARD Hans60451145 47 47 43 47

184BJÖRKSTAPERSSON Håkan6023346 46 46 47 45

183ULTUNALUNDQUIST Ann-Sofie6013847 46 45 45 47

182GNESTAGUSTAVSSON Stig60412448 45 46 45 46

182TROSA-VAGNHÄRADENGQVIST Torbjörn60142049 46 48 44 44

181ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖMYHRBERG Göran60513450 46 42 46 47

179TROSA-VAGNHÄRADANDERSSON Leif60213651 46 44 44 45

178FALSTERBO-VELLINGENILSSON Bertil60062752 41 46 45 46

176GIMOSAHLEN Stefan60572053 46 46 41 43

175STOCKHOLM SKARPRYDSTEDT Göte60162354 43 43 42 47

175FINSPONGPIHL Sölve60471755 40 45 44 46

175ÖVERTÅNEÅRUISNINEMI Bertil60031656 43 44 44 44

171VRENAORTENCARLSTRAND Claes60052257 43 45 39 44

164KARLSBORGWALLGREN Lennart6053658 41 43 43 37

DNSSKELLEFTEÅLIDMAN Håkan6042

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 59; Total number of shooters: 59

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend C0867674

DNS Did Not Start
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1 Västsvenska 978

Robert Carlsson Trollhättan 198

Patrik Johansson Upphärad 197

Dan Jonsson Göteborg 196

Örjan Eriksson Upphärad 194

Dennis Bäcklund Upphärad 193

2 Värmland 976

Erik Wallberg Arvika 198

Anders Johansson Beted 197

Johanna Nilsson Edsbjörke 197

Emelie Larsson Hagfors 194

Andrea Franzén Arvika 190

3 Skåne 973

Kim Jönsson Furulund 197

Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe 196

Fredrik Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie 196

Berit Olsson Öved-Östraby 193

Anna Löfvander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie 191

4 Västmanland 962

Sofie Wetter Arboga 197

Magnus Sträng Arboga 193

Ludwig Wässman Björksta 193

Niklas Henriksson Heby 190

Tim Pettersson Björksta 189

5 Uppland 962

Caroline Törnvall Ultuna 196

Rikard Jansson Norrskedika-Forsm. 194

Peter U Larsson Vaksala 194

Ann-Sofie Wendle Almtuna-Länna 191

Jan Söderlund Norrskedika-Forsm. 187

6 Östergötland 959

Cecilia Pettersson Krokek 195

Roland Berg Motala 194

Michael Svensson Finspång 193

Robin Andersson Motala 190

Mikael Berkelund Finspång 187

Förbundslag Seniorer Liggande Onsdag 17/7-13



7 Västergötland 958

Ida Andersson Roasjö 193

Christian Erlandsson Södra Mark 193

Björn Boström Tibro 192

Johan Jönsson Pettersson Roasjö 191

Lennart Knutsson Södra Mark 189

8 Södermanland 956

Karl Olsson Eskilstuna 195

Martin Smedenborn Åker-Länna 194

Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 190

Peter Hugsén Vrenaorten 189

Sture Engman Bogsta 188

9 Stockholm 952

Linda Bergman Ununge 194

Sara Borg Ununge 193

Margareta Ottosson Bromma-Solna 193

Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma-Solna 189

Jan Wallerström Ununge 183

10 Norrbotten 941

Donald Johansson Ale 194

Ulf Enoksson Piteå 193

Roger Andersson S3 190

Johan Enoksson Piteå 189

Bertil Ruisniemi Övertårneå 175



1 Skåne 938

Ingemar Hall Svedala-Börringe 192

Jonny Vadebo Helsingborg 189

Östen Tarland Eslöv 187

Gun Tarland Eslöv 186

Hans Yngvard Furulund 184

2 Östergötland 931

Peter Berkelund Åtvid 193

Bo Dahlen Finspång 190

Jan Lorin Motala 188

Lars Ingesson Motala 185

Sölve Pihl Finspång 175

3 Uppland 931

Alf Sellin Enköping 189

Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil 188

Sören Fredriksson Örsundsbro 188

Ivan Andersson Norrskedika-Forsm. 185

Göran Myhrberg öregrund-Gräsö 181

4 Stockholm 929

Krister Nilsson Botkyrka 192

Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 188

Lars Kock Bromma-Solna 187

Rolf Eklund Lidingö 187

Göte Rydstedt Stckholm Skarp 175

Förbundslag Veteraner Liggande Onsdag 17/7-13



RM13

50m RIFLE PRONE

Nationella SM 50m
RESULTAT

Eskilstuna

Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

198GULLABOCARLSSON Amanda50031 50 49 50 49

195ÅKARPOSCARSSON Dennis50122 49 47 49 50

195BJÖRKSTASVEDBERG Malin50063 49 48 48 50

194ÅLEMBÖRJESSON Fanny50174 48 49 48 49

193GÖTEBORGJONSSON David50045 48 46 49 50

193ROASJÖANDERSSON Johanna50076 47 49 48 49

192CHRISTIANSTADKLEMMEDSSON Victor50097 47 48 48 49

192FALSTERBO-
VELLINGE

PERSSON Simon50058 47 48 50 47

190BOGSTAÖBERG Stefan50119 49 46 47 48

189ESKILSTUNAJANSSON Oscar503810 46 49 47 47

189VRENAORTENHEYDORN Hanna500211 47 48 47 47

187ESKILSTUNAOLSSON Rickard500112 45 48 46 48

187TRELLEBORGNILSSON Olivia501613 47 49 44 47

187BOGSTAGUNNEMYR Axel501314 47 47 47 46

186ÅLEMMAGNUSSON Gustav501515 46 47 47 46

184ROASJÖJOHANSSON Elise501016 45 45 45 49

182PITEÅBLOMBÄCK Martin501417 48 44 44 46

181BOGSTAAXELSSON Dennis500818 45 44 46 46

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 18; Total number of shooters: 237

Legend 6CEB631A
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RM15

50m RIFLE PRONE

Nationella SM 50m
RESULTAT

Eskilstuna

Total
Start

Numbe
r

Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

197VAKSALAGAHNE Martin50191 49 50 48 50

197KRISTINEHAMNERIKSSON Ebba50392 50 50 48 49

196TVÅÅKERANDERSSON Samuel50423 49 48 50 49

196INGELSTADPETTERSSON Mattias50334 50 50 48 48

195EDAMAGNOR Samuel50375 50 47 49 49

193SÖDRA MARK & SKENEKÄCK Arvid50306 47 47 49 50

193LEKVATTNET TORSBYJOHANSSON Albin50417 48 49 47 49

193BOGSTASVEDBERG Arvid50228 49 49 47 48

193FALSTERBO-VELLINGEJOGMARK Niklas50209 48 49 49 47

193GULLABOCARLSSON Johanna502910 49 48 49 47

191ROASJÖJÖNSSON/PETTERSSON
Zandra

503411 48 47 48 48

191BROMMA-SOLNAJOS Samuel502812 50 47 47 47

190SÖDRA MARK & SKENEKNUTSSON Maria502313 47 47 47 49

190NYKÖPINGULMING Kajsa504014 47 48 47 48

189PITEÅBLOMBÄCK Markus503515 47 48 46 48

187SKULTUNAHEDÉN-SVENSSON Fabian502716 47 46 47 47

187BÄLINGE-JUMKILFUNNING Olle502117 48 47 47 45

187VAKSALAGRYDÉN William503618 49 46 47 45

185TRELLEBORGLEUFVENIUS Felix501819 46 46 47 46

184BÄLINGE-JUMKILSTENBERG Johan502420 48 47 45 44

183GÖTLUNDAPEDERSEN Emil502621 45 46 47 45

181GÖTLUNDATANTINO Inthira503122 46 43 44 48

181SKULTUNAFORSBERG André502523 45 44 46 46

175GÖTLUNDATHAVAN Thanpon503224 47 42 44 42

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 24; Total number of shooters: 237

Legend C7532856
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